

BID TAB

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UTILITY DYNAMICS CORPORATION 23 COMMERCE DRIVE OSWEGO, IL 60543	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20101100	TREE TRUNK PROTECTION	EACH	16	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
20101300	TREE PRUNING (1 TO 10 INCH DIAMETER)	EACH	8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
20101350	TREE PRUNING (OVER 10 INCH DIAMETER)	EACH	3	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
20101400	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	POUND	15	\$ 3.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00
20101500	PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	POUND	15	\$ 3.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00
20101600	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	POUND	15	\$ 3.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00
20101700	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	UNIT	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	56	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,720.00
21101625	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	801	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,612.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,010.00
25000100	SEEDING, CLASS 1	ACRE	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	801	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,005.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,010.00
35101600	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	SQ YD	238	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,380.00
42300200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	43	\$ 140.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,955.00
42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	688	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,632.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 12,384.00
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	198	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,920.00
44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	468	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,616.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,680.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	688	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,880.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,064.00
44201761	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 10 INCH	SQ YD	48	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,760.00
60603800	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	468	\$ 35.00	\$ 16,380.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 24,336.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
80400100	ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION	EACH	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
80400200	ELECTRIC UTILITY SERVICE CONNECTION	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
81028210	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2 1/2" DIA.	FOOT	1205	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,175.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 45,790.00
81028240	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 4" DIA.	FOOT	180	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,800.00
81400730	HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE CONCRETE	EACH	3	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
81603037	UNIT DUCT, 600V, 2-1C NO.6, 1/C NO.6 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/4" DIA. POLYETHYLENE	FOOT	846	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,690.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 17,766.00
81603096	UNIT DUCT, 600V, 4-1C NO.8, 1/C NO.8 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/4" DIA. POLYETHYLENE	FOOT	2198	\$ 15.00	\$ 32,970.00	\$ 21.40	\$ 47,037.20
81603100	UNIT DUCT, 600V, 4-1C NO.6, 1/C NO.6 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/4" DIA. POLYETHYLENE	FOOT	9408	\$ 18.00	\$ 169,344.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 206,976.00
81603105	UNIT DUCT, 600V, 4-1C NO.4, 1/C NO.4 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/2" DIA. POLYETHYLENE	FOOT	707	\$ 22.00	\$ 15,554.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 16,614.50
81702150	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 1/C NO. 2	FOOT	873	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,365.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,619.00
82110006	LUMINAIRE, LED, ROADWAY, OUTPUT DESIGNATION F	EACH	64	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 32,320.00
82500350	LIGHTING CONTROLLER, BASE MOUNTED, 240 VOLT, 100 AMP	EACH	2	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 21,800.00
83006300	LIGHT POLE, ALUMINUM, 30 FT. M.H., 8 FT. MAST ARM	EACH	64	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 195,200.00
83600352	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, METAL, 11 1/2" BOLT CIRCLE, 8 5/8" x 6'	EACH	63	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 69,300.00
84200500	REMOVAL OF LIGHTING UNIT, SALVAGE	EACH	4	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
84200804	REMOVAL OF POLE FOUNDATION	EACH	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
89502300	REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT	FOOT	2379	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,973.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,379.00
XX006766	GFI RECEPTACLE BOX, 120V	EACH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	L SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
X8210405	LUMINAIRE SHIELD	EACH	15	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,300.00
X8360215	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 24" DIAMETER, OFFSET	FOOT	18	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 6,840.00
XX003338	TEST HOLE	EACH	85	\$ 500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 10,200.00
Z0033026	MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING LIGHTING SYSTEM COMPLETET	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 955,951.75		\$ 897,510.70